PO	YONG	Republic of the Philippines						
		Province of Davao del Norte BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE						
		Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum	City					
		(Small Value Procurement)						
יא מת	umber : 2104-2515		Quotation No. : C20212878					
PK NU	11110er · 2104-2010		Date : <u>June 21, 2021</u>					
			Page: 1					
YOUR PURCH WILL B LIQUID GOVEF	UNIT, TOTAL AND GRAND IASE. SHOULD THE BIDS E OFFICIALLY NOTIFIED A ATED DAMAGES SHALL E RNMENT OF DAVAO DEL N	PROVISION OFREPUBLIC ACT NO. 9184 AND ITS IMPLEMI VLOT PRICE OF THE ITEMS LISTED HEREUNDER, WHICH AND AWARDS COMMITTEE FIND YOUR PRICE REASONA AS TO THE DATE OF DELIVERY. IN CASE THERE IS A FAIL BE IMPOSED AND BE CHARGED AGAINST YOUR PRESENT NORTE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT OR REJECT AN IOR TO CONTRACT AWARD, WITHOUT THEREBY INCURRI	THE PROVINCE OF DAVAO DEL NORTE DESIRES TO BLE, RESPONSIVE AND LOWEST IN THE MARKET , YOU URE OF DELIVERY AND/OR LATE DELIVERIES, OR FUTURE TRANSACTIONS. THE PROVINCIAL NY BID, TO ANNUL THE BIDDING PROCESS, AND TO					
Item	Qty./Unit	Item	Quotation					
No.	QUY./OIIIC		Unit Price Total Amount					
1	120 pax	1 meal and 2 snacks						
	er							
		Note:						
	covering environmental I water saving.							
2. The service supplier shall provide local or regional products or products which are produced in a sustainable way (e.g. produced according to good agriculture practices, organic, avoiding overfishing, no products from threatened species) when offering food and beverages.								
3. For buffet, the supplier shall deliver catering services strictly without using any forms of single-use plastics like disposable utensils, individual plastic wrappings and sachets, plastic stirrers, PET plastic bottles, etc.								
		4. The service supplier shall be responsible for the disposal of all solid wastes they generate during the provision of goods and services and shall ensure that the venue is waste free upon leaving.						
KAAGA	PAY PROGRAM - COMMU	INITY ORIENTATION IN IGACOS						
Appro	oved Budget for th	ne Contract : P 40,800.00						
PLACI	E OF DELIVERY : PE	INRO						
DATE	OF OPENING OF CAN	NVASS: June 24, 2021						
TIME	OF OPENING OF CAN	NVASS: 09:00:00 AM	VERY TRULY YOURS,					
		/INDICATE BRAND NAMES UPON QUOTATION	_					
	Failure to specify, ma	ay be a ground for disqualification.	JOSEPH NILO F. PARREÑAS,MD					
		LL BE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT A WARRANTY TE DURING DELIVERY OF THE ITEM.	(Acting PGSO)					
I HEF	REBY CERTIFY:							
	,	RICES OF THE ITEMS HEREIN DESCRIBED ARE F THE OPENING OF CANVASS.	CORRENT AND VALID FOR 120 DAYS					
_		PROVINCE OF DAVAO DEL NORTE WILL OFFIC FROM MY/OUR ESTABLISHMENT, THE STOCKS						
NZ	NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT							
ADDRESS Please check V.A.T. PhilGEPS Registration No.:								
	ease check whether VAT	SIGNATURE						
Г	.I.N. No	TEL./FAX No. :	PRINTED NAME					
CAN	VASS BY:							

PO	YONG	Republic of the Philip	opines					
		Province of Davao del Norte BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE						
Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City								
(Small Value Procurement)								
Quotation No. : C20212878								
PR Nı	umber : 2104-2515		Date : <u>June 21, 2021</u>					
Page : 2								
YOUR PURCH WILL B LIQUID GOVEF	UNIT, TOTAL AND GRANE HASE. SHOULD THE BIDS BE OFFICIALLY NOTIFIED A DATED DAMAGES SHALL E RNMENT OF DAVAO DEL I	PROVISION OFREPUBLIC ACT NO. 9184 AND ITS D/LOT PRICE OF THE ITEMS LISTED HEREUNDER, AND AWARDS COMMITTEE FIND YOUR PRICE RI AS TO THE DATE OF DELIVERY. IN CASE THERE I BE IMPOSED AND BE CHARGED AGAINST YOUR P NORTE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT OR RE IOR TO CONTRACT AWARD, WITHOUT THEREBY	WHICH THE PROVINCE (EASONABLE, RESPONSIV S A FAILURE OF DELIVEF RESENT OR FUTURE TR EJECT ANY BID, TO ANNU	OF DAVAO DEL NORTE DESIRES TO VE AND LOWEST IN THE MARKET , YOU RY AND/OR LATE DELIVERIES, ANSACTIONS. THE PROVINCIAL JL THE BIDDING PROCESS, AND TO				
Item	Qty./Unit	Item	, in the second s	Quotation				
No.	gej., onie	L		Unit Price Total Amount				
name of the service supplier. Remarks : *Please coordinate with PENRO for further details *Charge to: PGO - KAAGAPAY (Representation Expenses - 50299030) * * * GRAND/LOT PRICE : P								
	a) Mayor's/Busines b) PhilGEPS Regis	tration Number s Tax Return (Latest)						
KAAGA		INITY ORIENTATION IN IGACOS						
		he Contract : P 40,800.00						
	E OF DELIVERY : PE							
DATE	OF OPENING OF CA	NVASS: June 24, 2021						
TIME	OF OPENING OF CA	NVASS:_09:00:00 AM		Y TRULY YOURS,				
		/INDICATE BRAND NAMES UPON QUOTATION ay be a ground for disqualification.	JOSEPH	DSEPH NILO F. PARREÑAS,MD				
THE WINNING BIDDER SHALL BE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT A WARRANTY (Acting PGSO) SECURITY/CERTIFICATE DURING DELIVERY OF THE ITEM.								
NZ	REBY CERTIFY: 1) THE ABOVE P FROM DATE O 2) IN CASE THE BE PROCURED AME OF ESTABLISHM	RICES OF THE ITEMS HEREIN DESCRIB F THE OPENING OF CANVASS. PROVINCE OF DAVAO DEL NORTE WILL FROM MY/OUR ESTABLISHMENT, THE S ENT	OFFICIALLY NOTIF	TY THAT THE ITEMS WILL				
	whether VAT	V.A.T. PhilGEPS Registration No.: Non-V.A.T.		SIGNATURE				
Т	.I.N. No	TEL./FAX No. :		PRINTED NAME				
CAN	VASS BY:							